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• Mark lists 

• Internal A Form and B Form 

 

















































































FORM B-2 (To be submitted to the Universit ) 

CENTER No. EO12 

SI. No. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FORU.G. PROGRAMME - CBCS (2017 ADMISSION ONWARDS) 

10 

Register No. 

200021 036048Achuthan KR 

200021036050 
200021036049 Adhithya Rajan 

200021036053 

Name of the College: KURIAKOSE GREGORIOS COLLEGE, PAMPADY 

PROGRAMME :.... .B. Sc PHYSICS (2020-23 Batch) 

200021036051 
200021036052 Jyothis M George 

Name of the Candidate 

Certified th¡t : J. 

Ansar Kamal 

Aparna P R 

200021 036054 

200021036055 Neha Merin Jacob 

Dr. Anit EMabeth 

Name & Signature of the 
Teacher in charge 

LakshmiN Govind 

200021036057 Vineetha Vijayan 

Mahatmna Gandhi University 

MahimaS Nair 

Complementary 

Electronics -
Basic 

Electronics 

Theory 

Marks 

11 

|4 

13 

15 

11 

14 

11 

14 

13 

12 

English I 
Fine Tune 

Your English 

Nishitha P Mathew 
Name & Signature of the 
Head of the Department 

Marks 

12 

16 

16 

15 

17 

13 

20 

12 

16 

Common Course 

English II -
Pearls from the 

Deep 

Marks 

12 

14 

15 

19 

18 

14 

19 

12 

16 

Hindi / 

Malayalam 

Marks 

Dr. Anit Elizabeth 

14 

19 
14 

20 

14 

19 

19 

19 

The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission 

19 

19 

Semester I (October 2021) 

Complementary 
Mathematics-Partial 

Differentioation,Matrices, 
Trignometry & Numerial 

Methods 

Marks 

16 

19 

20 

16 

16 

19 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances were from the students are pending 

15 

20 

(College seal) 

Core 

DR. 

Methodology and 
Perspectives of Physics 

Theory 
Marks 

10 

13 

14 

15 

12 

14 

13 

15 

10 

14 

Dr. Shyla Abraham 
Name & Signature of 
D.the Principal 

200021036056 Shilpa S Nair 

Name & Signature of the 
Coordinator 



FORM B-2 (To be submitted 1o the Universin) 

CENTER No. EO12 

SI. No. 

12 

13 

14 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FORU.G. PROGRAMME - CBCS (2017 ADMISSION ONWARDS) 

Register No. 

Certified that: 

200021036058 Aravind M 

Name of the College: KURIAKOSE GREGORIOS COLLEGE, PAMPADY 
PROGRAMME :......B. Sc PHYSICS (2020-23 Batch) 

Name of the Candidate 

200021036059 Eldho B Varghese 
200021036060Rojin M Varghese 
200021036061 Sachin Babu 

Mahatma Gandhi University 

Dr. Anit Élizabeth 

Name & Signature of the 
Teacher in charge 

Complementary 

Electronics -
Basic Electronics 

Theory 

Marks 

14 

10 

11 

15 

English I - Fine 
Tune Your 

English 

Marks 

Nishitha P Mathew 

Name & Signature of the 
Head of the Department 

14 

11 

13 

Common Course 

English II. 
Pearls from the 

Deep 

17 

Marks 

l6 

12 

12 

15 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission 

Hindi / 

Malayalam 

Marks 

Dr. Anit ETizabeth 

Name & Signature of the 
Coordinator 

17 

11 

12 

18 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances were from the students are pending 

Semester I (October 2021 ) 

Complementary 
Mathematics-Partial 

Differentioation, Matrices, 
Trignometry & Numerial 

Methods 

Marks 

19 

6 

16 

18 

(College seal) 

Core 

Methodology and 
Perspectives of Physics 

Theory 
Marks 

14 eB 
9 

10 

13 

Dr. Shyla Abraham 
Name & Signature of 

DR. SHhe'Principät.iHAM 
PHOalin charge 

kriak Ceperios Coilege 
i:'oaam 686 502 



CENTER No. EO12 

S. 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

NTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR U.G. PROGRAMME - CBCS (2017 ADMISSION ONWARDS) 

Reg. No. 

bmittcd to the Universiy ) 

200021 036048 

200021036050 

Achuthan KR 

200021036049 Adhithya Rajan 
Ansar Kamal 

20002103605 

Name of the College: KURIAKOSE GREGORIOS COLLEGE, PAMPADY 

200021036052 Jyothis M George 
200021 036053Lakshmi N Govind 

PROGRAMME :......B. Sc PHYSICS (2020-23 Batch) 

200021 036054 Mahima S Nair 

10 

Certified that : 

Name 

200021036055 Neha Merin Jacob 
200021 036056 Shilpa S Nair 

Dr. Anit Eizabeth 

200021036057 Vineetha Vijayan 

c 

Mahatma Gandhi University 

Name & Signature of the 
Teacher-n-Charge 

Electronics Amplifiers, 
|Oscillators and power Electronics 

Practical I Theory 
Marks 

10 

Nishitha P. Mathew 

Name & Signature of the 
Head of the Department 

eelelelele 10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Marks 

12 

13 

14 

15 

10 

14 

11 

15 

13 

15 

English ll -4ssues 
that rmatter 

Marks 

10 

12 

18 

19 

12 

16 

14 

19 

15 

17 

Mathematics English IV 
Savouring the Hindi/ Malavdem negral Caiculus 

and Differenitial 
Equatiors 

Classics 

Marks 

10 

12 

14 

19 

12 

15 

12 

19 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission 

12 

c 

12 

Marks 

Dr. Anit Elizabeth 

Name & Signature of the 
Co-ordinator 

14 

17 

16 

20 

13 

20 

18 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances were from the students are pending 

20 

18 

| 19 

Semester... II (December 2021) 

Marks 

15 

aaaa2a 20 

20 

20 

15 

20 

19 

20 

(Cotiege Seal) 

Mechanics and Properies of 

Practical I 
Marks 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Physics 

10 

10 

Matter 

Theory 
Marks 

9 

13 

14 

15 

11 
15 

11 

14 

11 

14 

Dr. Shyla Abraham 
Name & Signature of the 

Principal. DR. SHYLA ARAHAM 
Princinal In-charge 

Kuriakose Gregorios College 
Pampady Kottayam 626 502 

1Aparna P R 



INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR U.G. PROGRAMME - CBCS (2017 ADMISSION ONWARDS) 
CENTER No. EO12 

S 

No. 

12 

3 

|4 

16 

R1B2 To he submitted to the University ) 

17 

18 

Reg. No. 

200021036058 

200021036059 

200021036060 

(erified that 

Dr Anit Elzabe 

PROGRAMME:......B. Sc PHYSICS (2020-23 Batch) 

Aravind M 

Name 

200021036061Sachin Babu 

Name & Signature of the 

Teactier-In-Charge 

Eldho B Varghese 
Rojin M Varghese 

Electronics- Amplifiers, 
Oscillators and power 

Electronics 

Practical I Theory 

Marks Marks 

Mahatma Gandhi University 

10 

NishithaP. Mathew 
Name & Signature of the 

Head of the Department 

0 

10 

10 

13 

=| 
13 

English lll -Issues 
that matter 

Marks 

10 

|4 

12 

English IV 
Savouring the Hindil Malayalam 

Classics 

Marks 

10 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission 

10 

Dr. Anit Elizabeth 
Name & Signature of the 

Co-ordinator 

12 

Marks 

14 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances were from the students are pending 

15 

14 

Semester...II (December 202 1 ) 

Mathematics 
Integral Calculus 
and Differential 

Equations 

Marks 

18 

15 

15 

(College Seal) 

Mechanics and Properties of 
Matter 

Practical I Theory 
Marks Marks 

10 

Physics 

10 

10 

13 

= 

13 

Dr. Shyla Abraham 
Name & Signature of the 

Prineipal 

DR. SUYLA ABRAHAM 
Princial iu-cl.ge 

Kriaose G:egorias Clioce 

Name of the College: KURIAKOSE GREGORIOS COLLEGE, PAMPADY 



DR1B2ho be submitted to the Universiy) 

Mahatma Gandhi University 
INIERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR U.G. PROGRAMME -CBCS (2017 ADMISSION ONWARDS) 

Nane of the College: KURIAKOSE GREGORIOS COLLEGE, PAMPADY CENTER No. E012 

Reg No 

000210o048 Achuthan KR 

200021036050 

000210S6040Adhithya Rajan 

2000210So051 

00021036053 

PROGRAMME:...B. Sc PHYSICS. 

2000210360 54 
Ceriic tiat 

0002103o052Jvothis M George 

2 

Ansar Kamal 

Archana Kartha 

Name & Signature of the 
Teecher-ln-Charge 

Aparna PR 

Name 

akshmi N Govind 

MahimaS Nair 

Electronics- OPAMP, 
Communication 

Electronics and IC 

Marks 

Nishitha P. Mathew 

Name & Signature of the 
Head of the Department 

10 

11 

14 

15 

11 

15 

10 

English I -Literature 
andlas identity 

Marks 

12 

15 

14 

18 

12 

19 

! Ihe entries are veritied witlh the records and there is no error or omission 

13 

Hindi/ Malayalam 

Dr. Anit Ekzabeth 

Name & Signature of the 
Co-ordinator 

Marks 

13 

19 

14 

20 

14 

20 

17 

Semester III (202 1-2022) 

Ihese assessments were published and no grievances were from the studentS are pending 

AMPAD 686 50 

Mathematics 

Marks 

17 

20 

20 

20 

18 

20 

18 

Physics 
Optics, Laser 

|and Fiber Optics 

Marks 

10 

13 

4 

10 

15 

10 

Dr. Shyla Abraham 

Name & Signature of the 
Principal 

DR. SHYLA ADRAH 
Principal in-chsrge 

Kuriakose Gregorios College 
Pampady Kottayan 686 502 



13 

No 

8 

10 

7-2(To be bmitted to the Univers1hy ) 

Mahatma Gandhi University INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FORU.G. PROGRAMME -CBCS (2017 ADMISSION ONWARDS) CENTER No. E012 

Reg. No 

Name of the College: KURIAKOSE GREGORIOS COLLEGE, PAMPADY 
PROGRAMME: 

20002 1036055 Neha Merin Jacob 

200021036056 |Shilpa S Nair 

Certified that 

200021 036057Vineetha Vijayan 
200021036058 |Aravind M 

Name 

20002 1036060 Rojin M Varghese 
20002 1036061 Sachin Babu 

Archaha Kartha 
Name & Signature of the 

Teacher-ln-Charge 

.B. Sc PHYSICS. 

Electronics- OPAMP. 
Communication 

E lectron1cs and IC 

Marks 

Nishitha P. Mathew 

Name & Signature of the 
Head of the Department 

15 

11 

15 

|4 

10 

13 

English I Literature 
andlas identity 

Marks 

|8 

Dr. Anit Elizabeth 

13 

16 

13 

1. The entries are verified with the recCOrds and there is no error or omission 

13 

14 

Name & Signature of the 
Co-ordinator 

Hindi/ Malayalam 

KURIAR 

Marks 

20 

17 

19 

2. These assessments were published und n0 grievances were from the students are pending 

16 

14 

10 

PAMPADY 

Semester iII (202 1 -2022) 

686 502 

Mathematics 

Marks 

20 

17 

20 

20 

Physics 
Optcs, Laser 

and Fiber 

Optics 

Marks 

4 

14 

Dr. Shyla Abraham 

Name & Signature of the 

Principal 

DR. SHYLA ABRAHAN! 
Principal in-charge 

Kuriakose Gregorios College 
Pampady Kottavan 686 30? 



( esiuomilted to the lnersi) 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR U.G. PROGRAMME - CBCS (2017 ADMISSION ONWARDS) 

CENTER No. E012 

SI 
Reg. No. 

2000210360N 

20002103605 

20002103603: 

200021036052 

20002 1036053 

200021036054 

Certified that J. 

Archana Kartha 

Name & Signature of the 
Teacher-In-Chargc 

Name of the College: KURIAKOSE GREGORIOS COLLEGE, PAMPADY 

Mahatnna Gandhi University 

PROGRAMME :......B. Sc PHYSICS. 

Name 

ha Rai. 

Apama PR 

Jvothis M George 

Lakshmi N Govind 

Complementary Electronics 

Practical I| 
Marks 

10 

Mathew Nishitha 

Name & Signature of the 
Head of the Department 

10 

10 

Thon -Digital 
ticeronics 

Marks 

11 

15 

11 

English -
lluminat ons 

Marks 

19 

12 

15 

Hindi! 

Malayalam 

Marks 

Dr. Anit Elizábeth 

Name & Signature of the 
Co-ordinator 

17 

19 

Mahima S Nair 

The eintries are verified with the reCords and there is no errOr or omission 

10 

Mathematics 
Fouier series, 

Laplace 
Transform. 

Complex Aralysis 

Marks 

15 

20 

20 

19 

2. These assessnnents were publisl1ed and n0 grievances were from the students are pending 

20 

15 

College Seal) 

Semester IV (2021-2022) 

Optics and Theory 
Semiconductor Semiconduct 

Physics or Physics 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Core 

10 

Marks 

10 

14 

14 

10 

15 

10 

Adhudhya 
Ansa 

Apot 

Dr. Shyla Abraham 
Name & Signature of the 

DR.GihchalA ABRAHAM 
Principalln-charge Kuriakose Gregorios College 

Pampady Kottayam 686 502 

Marks 



HORM B-217o besübmitted to the Universith) 

1iNIERNAL ASSESSMENT EOR UG PROGRAMME -CBCS (2017 ADMSSION ONWARDS) 

CENTER No. EO12 

SI. 

No. Reg. No. 

00021036055 

200021036056 

20002 1 036057 

D90021036058 

iG02i036060 
|13 O0021036061 

10 

Name of the College: KURIAKOSE GREGORIOS COLLEGE, PAMPADY 

Archana Kartha 

Vme & Signature of the 
Teacher-ln-Charge 

PROGRAMME:..... B. Sc PHYSICS. 

Name 

Mahatma Gandhi University 

Neha Merin Jacob 

Shilpa S Nair 

Vincetha Vijav. 
Aravind M 

Rojin \1 Varghese 
Sachin Babu 

Complementary Electronics 

Practical 11| Electronics 
Marks Marks 

Theory 
Digital 

10 

Nishitha P. Mathew 

Name & Signature of the 
Head of the Depart1ment 

15 

2 

15 

12 

13 

English -
luminations 

Marks 

12 

17 

16 

12 

Hindi/ 

Malayalam 

Marks 

Dr. Anit El~abeth 
Name & Signature of the 

Co-ordinator 

17 

7 

1. Tlhe cntries are verified with the records and there is no error o onission 

13 

13 

Mathematics 
Fourier series, 

Laplace 
Transfom, 

Complex Analysis 

Marks 

20 

20 

2. These assessmentN Were published and no grievances were fron the students are pending 

APADY-9 

20 

17 

19 

(College Seal) 

Semester V(202 1-2022) 

Optics and Theory 
SemiconductorSemiconductor 

Physics 
Marks 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Core 

10 

Physics 
Marks 

13 

|4 

Dr. Shyla Abraham 
Name & Signature of the 

Principal DR. SHYLA ABRAHAM 
Principal In-charge 

Kuriakose Gregorios College 

Pampady 
Kottayam 686 502 

Critied that 



FORM B1 

CENTER No. E012 

Name of the College: KURIAKOSE GREGORIOS COLLEGE, PAMPADY 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Register No. 

200021036048 

200021036049 

200021036050 

200021036051 

200021036056 

200021036052Jyothis M George 

200021036057 

200021036053 LakshmiN Govind 

200021036058 

Name of the Candidate 

Achuthan KR 

200021036054 Mahima S Nair 

|Adhithya Rajan 

200021036055 Neha Merin Jacob 

200021036060 

Ansar Kamal 

200021036061 

Certified that: 

|Aparna PR 

Shilpa S Nair 

Vineetha Vijayan 

Aravind M 

V SEMESTER INTERNAL EVALUATION FOR CBCS - UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME 2022-2023 (December) 

Electricity & 
Electrodynamics 

Name & Signature of the 
TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 

PH5CRT05 

10.00 

11.00 

11.00 

13.00 

8.00 

15.00 

10.00 

14.00 

10.00 

15.00 

11.00 

9.00 

Mahatma Gandhi University 

7.00 

These assessments were published and 

Classical & 
Quantum 

Mechanics 

PH5CRTO6 

9.00 

12.00 

10.00 

14.00 

9.00 

15.00 

11.00 

14.00 

11.00 

13.00 

Kottayam - 686 560 

11.00 

9.00 

9.00 

Digital 
Electronics& 

Programming 
PH5CRTO7 

Narme & Signature of the 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

9.00 

12.00 

12.00 

15.00 

10.00 

15.00 

Rojin M Varghese 

Sachin Babu 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission 

11.00 

15.00 

11.00 

13.00 

11.00 

10.00 

9.00 

Environmental 
Physics & Human 

Rights 
PH5CRTO8 

(College Seal ) 

10.00 

11.00 

11.00 

14.00 

10.00 

15.00 

10.00 

15.00 

11.00 

14.00 

12.00 

KO es yere trom the students are pending 

Nishitha P. Mathew 

9.00 

10.00 

Open Course 

10.00 

17.00 

9.00 

20.00 

10.00 

19.00 

10.00 

20.00 

14.00 

20.00 

14.00 

8.00 

11.00 

Name & Signature of the 
GENERAL CO-ORDINATOR 

Programme: B Sc. Physics 

Open Course Name 

Chemistry in Everyday Life 

Fundamentals of Accounting 

Chemistry in Everyday Life 

Human Rights in India 

Chemistry in Everyday Life 

Chemistry in Everyday Life 

Chemistry in Everyday Life 

Fundamentals of Accounting 

Public Health and Nutrition 

Chemistry in Everyday Life 

Chemistry in Everyday Life 

Chemistry in Everyday Life 

Chemistry in Everyday Life 

Dr. Shyla Abraham 

Name & Signature of the 
PRINCIPAL 

Piapady notlav80 



(E 

FORMB1 

CENTER No. E012 

Name of the College: KURIAKOSE GREGORIOS COLLEGE, PAMPADY 

SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Register No. Name of the Candidate 

200021036048 Achuthan KR 

200021036049 Adhithya Rajan 

200021036050 Ansar Kamal 

200021036051 Aparna PR 

200021036052 Jyothis M George 

200021036053 Lakshmi N Govind 

200021036054 Mahima S Nair 

200021036055 Neha Merin Jacob 

200021036056 Shilpa S Nair 

200021036057 Vineetha Vijayan 

200021036058 Aravind M 

200021036060 Rojin M Varghese 

200021036061 Sachin Babu 

Computational 

Physics 

NishithaP. Mathew 

Name & Signature of the 
Teache-in-Charge 

11 

14 

18 

20 

PH6CBTO3 PH6CRP03 PH6CRP04 

14 

20 

14 

20 

12 

20 

13 

13 

13 

VI SEMESTER INTERNAL EVALUATION FOR CBCS - UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME 2022-23 

Electricity 
Magnetism & 

LASER 

(Practical) 

NishithaP. Mathew 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

8 

10 

Mahatma Gandhi University 

Ao P Mas 

Digital 
Electronics 

(Practical) 

Name & Signature of the 
Head of the Department 

Kottayam - 686 560 

10 

8 

8 

9 

10 

8 

8 

e 

9 

8 

10 

8 

10 

Certified that : 1. The entries are veified with the records ond there is no error or omissiOn 

Thermal Physics, Acoustics.Photonics 
Spectroscopy & &Advanced 

C++Programming Semiconductor Physics 

PH6CRP05 

10 

10 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the students are pending 

10 

9 

9 

Dr. Anit EZabeth 
Name & Signature of the 
General Co-ordinator 

PH6CRPO6 

10 

8 

8 

8 

8 

10 

8 

8 

8 

8 

10 

Thermal& 
Statistica 
Physics 
(Theory) 

PH6CRTO9 

11 

7 

13 

14 

10 

15 

10 

13 

9 

10 

15 

10 

(College Seal )' 

PROGRAMME: BSc. Physics 

Relativity and 
Spectroscopy 

(Theory) 

PH6CRT10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

13 

10 

14 

13 

13 

10 

Nuclear, 
Particle & 

Astrophysics 
(Theory) 

PH6CRT11 

12 

9 

15 

9 

9 

14 

9 

14 

9 

Solid State 

Physics 
(Theory) 

PH6CRT12 

12 

13 

15 

11 

15 

11 

15 

10 

13 

11 

10 

10 

Dr, Mini Joseph 
Name & Signature of the 

DR, MINAiidiplEPH 
Associate to! 
Kuri tt 

Project 

17 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

18 

17 

18 

Ana 

(Practical) (Practical) 
















